
Name Agency Email Address 

Mark Gonzalez Signature Projects mark@signatureprojects.com 

William Chesla LCI-AZ williamc@lci-az.com 

Jerry Burgess Valwest Construction jburgess@valwestconst.com 

Jason Meler Hesscor Jason@Hesscor.com 

Trevin Maclay Dave Bang Associates trevin@davebang.com 

Shane Hatch Low Mountain Shatch@lowmountain.com 

Jordan Lynde Play It Safe Playgrounds Jordan@playitsafeplayground.com 

Ross Meiste Tenshon Ross@tenshon.com 

Michael Silva Altitude Rec Michael@altituderec.com 

Ashley Carmona Shade Industries Ashley@shadeindustries.com 

Shelbeigh Chang Arizona Recreation Shelbeigh@Arizonarec.com 

Paul Kolter USA Shade Paul.Kolter@usa-shade.com 

Jon Richmond RCI Property Enterprises jon@rcipropertyenterprises.com 

Bidders List 

Apache Junction SSP 107-25 Superstition Shadows Park Improvements 



Name Agency Email Address 

CJ Harris Lucky Dog Recreation charris@luckydrec.com 

Sheila Hanson Marsh Development Inc Sheila@marsh-development.com 

Paul McGee WW Clyde pmcgee@wwclyde.net 
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